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Roman Numerals Conversion 

Numbers to Roman Numerals. 

Name:_______________________                                                                             Date:_________________ 

1. 

3. 

5. 

7. 

9. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

17. 

19. 

2. 

4. 

6. 

8. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

20. 

576 

85 

262 

519 

363 

974 

497 

773 

345 

615 

903 

801 

973 

571 

24 

339 

847 

973 

366 

540 
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DLXXVI 

LXXXV 

CCLXII 

DXIX 

CCCLXIII 

CMLXXIV 

CDXCVII 

DCCLXXIII 

CCCXLV 

DCXV 

CMIII 

DCCCI 

CMLXXIII 

DLXXI 

XXIV 

CCCXXXIX 

DCCCXLVII 

CMLXXIII 

CCCLXVI 

DXL 


